	Электрички

Ситенка
Станция
отправления
15-22

Кашира

15-49

Ожерелье

16-43

Узуново

17-26

Узуново

17-54

Ожерелье

18-51

Ожерелье

19-24

Узуново

19-56

Кашира


	Расстояние

Точки

Прошли

Осталось
01

 

33,78

22

11,44

22,33

39DIN

18,85

14,93

52

25,12

8,66

62

30,32

3,46

64

31,98

1,79

66

32,90

0,88




Автобусы к ст. Ступино:
Ост «Песочная-2» (т. 37) № 28 - 12:25, 15:50, 17:30
Ост. «Старая Ситня» (350м на юг от т. 55) № 30, 28, 29, 22, 72, 71 – примерно каждые 15 минут
